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Schnabl Isolatieplug DHI
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C Schnabl’

SKU

230718
230720
230708
230711
230714
230716
230722
230719
230723

Datum: 08 - 11 - 2025

ETIM productklasse
Boorgatdiameter
Max. plaatdikte
Min. boordiepte

Lengte
185 mm
245 mm
85 mm

105 mm
125 mm
145 mm
295 mm
205 mm
345 mm

Isolatieplug
10 mm
14 mm

45 mm

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/schnabl-isolatieplug-isolatieplug-dhi?sku=CP_230718

